PROJECT P.L.A.Y

* Tentative Schedule subject to change
2026
Week Beach Theme Field Trip Special
1 Monday Wild Wild West Wednesday July 1 Craft
June 29 - July 3 Tuesday Loon Mnt. Glacier Caves
2 Monday Wednesday July 8
July 6 - July 10 Tuesday Detective Week York Wild Kingdom NLRA
*Late Return
3 Monday Hawaiian Week Wednesday July 15 Craft
July 13 -17 Tuesday Lost River
*14th family cookout lodge
4 Monday Wednesday July 22 NLRA - Friday
July 20 - July 24 Tuesday Olympic Week Whales Tale Gray Rocks
*21st rain date cookout Ice Cream
5 Monday Superhero Week Wednesday July 29 Craft
July 27 - July 30 Tuesday Cowabungas
6 Monday Wednesday August 5
August 3 - August 7 Tuesday Bristol Explorers Stone Zoo Mill Stream Picnic
*Late Return
7 Monday Thursday August 13
August 10 - 14 Tuesday Holiday Week Canobie Lake Park Craft
Overnight
*No Camp Friday August 14
8 Monday Wednesday August 19
August 17 - August 21 Carnival Week Fairbanks Museum & The Mega Campapalooza
Planetarium (with all 4 camps)




